CCT AND WATTAGE SELECTABLE
This fixture has the function of
adjusting the lumens output and
color temperature on-site.
160W
205W
LED HIGH BAY
MHB10

in
)
ORDERING GUIDE Example: MHB10160W27VDDKBMBAD3
Fixture Type
MHB10
High Bay Series
Wattage Voltage
DDK
Adjustable color
temperature
CCT Finish Sensor (Option)
160W
205W
27V  120-277V
34V  120-347V
48V  347-480V
B    Black
D    Dark Bronze
W    White
M     With Sensor
Blank
Without Sensor
B     With Emergency Battery
Blank
Without Emergency Battery
Internal Code
Blank
Alphanumeric
2  With 2 CCTs Dial
3  With 3 CCTs Dial
CCT and Power Adjustable
AD With Adjustment Dial
Blank
Without Adjustment Dial
Emergency Battery (Option)
ACCESSORIES (Optional)
Note: Main Stocking sensor's SKU: MSANT12VPHB01.
Plug-and-Play PIR Sensor
PIR sensor: MSANT12VPH01
Bluetooth PIR sensor:
MSANT12VPHB01
Plug-and-Play Microwave Sensor
Microwave sensor:
MSANT12VMH01
Bluetooth microwave sensor:
MSANT12VMH01
U-Bracket
Use for surface mount
Emergency Battery
25W 3500lm 90min, suit for 205W.
15W 2000lm 90min, suit for 160W
Aluminum Reflector
PC Reflector
's SKU: MSANT12VPHB01.
or